

HB1154_L.004

Amendment No. _____

HB25-1154

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Brown

- 1 Amend the Health and Human Services Committee Report, dated
- 2 February 19, 2025, page 1, line 3, strike "Collorado" and substitute
- 3 "Colorado".

- 4 Page 7 of the report, line 12, after "(1)(d)," insert "(1)(e) introductory
- 5 portion,".

- 6 Page 13 of the report, line 24, strike "commission" and substitute
- 7 "~~commission~~ DIVISION".

- 8 Page 14 of the report, strike line 9 and substitute "fund, which FUND is
- 9 created in the state treasury, PURSUANT TO SECTION".

** ** ** *